Capacitors, SuperCapacitor,
Schottky Diode, Inductors
& Connectors
AVX ordering PN:
KIT-ENERGY HARVEST
PASSIVE COMPONENTS
for Energy Harvesting
ENERGY HARVESTING INTRODUCTION

X5R dielectric is a Class II type dielec-
tric suitable for higher capacitance
applications. This dielectric offers high
volumetric efficiency. Small case size
X5R capacitors are well suited for de-
coupling and filtering applications in
mobile devices and other applications
with size constraints.
X5R DIELECTRIC CAPACITORS
Capacitance
Rated
AVX PN Size
(μF)
Voltage Note
(V)
0603ZD105MAT2A 0603 1 10
0603ZD106MAT2A 0603 10 10
0603ZD225MAT2A 0603 2.2 10
0603ZD475MAT2A 0603 4.7 10
08053D226MAT2A 0805 22 25
1206ZD476MAT2A 1206 47 10
1210YD106MAT2A 1210 10 16
Contact AVX
for availability
of Termination
and Tolerance
options
X5R DIELECTRICS
X7R formulations are called “tempera-
ture stable” ceramics and fall into EIA
Class II materials. X7R is the most
popular of these intermediate dielectric
constant materials. Its temperature
variation of capacitance is within
±15% from -55°C to +125°C. This
capacitance change is non-linear.
X7R DIELECTRIC CAPACITORS
Capacitance
Rated
AVX PN Size
(μF)
Voltage Note
(V)
06035C102MAT2A 0603 1000pF 50
06035C103MAT2A 0603 0.01μF 50
06035C104MAT2A 0603 0.1μF 50
06035C331MAT2A 0603 330pF 50
06035C471MAT2A 0603 470pF 50
08055C101MAT2A 0805 100pF 50
Contact AVX
for availability
of Tolerance

provide a robust offering which includes
Power and RF products with high quality
solutions and new technologies. Non-
Shielded SMD Power Inductors with ferrite
core and sizes ranging from 7.5 x 5.2 x 3.2
(mm) to 22.35 x 16.26 x 8.00 (mm). Induc-
tance ranges from 0.47 to 470μH and rated
current ranges from 0.53 to 30A.
LMXN SERIES (STYLE B) INDUCTORS
Inductance
Isat
AVX PN Size
(μH)
Tolerance Max Note
(A)
LMXN0705M1R5BTAS 0705 1.5 ±20% 0.050
LMXN0705M4R7BTAS 0705 4.7 ±20% 0.090
LMXN0705M100BTAS 0705 10 ±20% 0.160
LMXN0705M220BTAS 0705 22 ±20% 0.370
LMXN SERIES (STYLE B) INDUCTORS
Series 9286 Wire-to-Wire: 18-24AWG
The development of an active stainless steel
spring contact eliminates the need for push